No. C1431

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FARMERS CO-OPERATIVE IRRIGATION COMPANY, LIMITED
PEGGY MURPHY

102 N. MAIN

PAYETTE ID 83661

PEGGY MURPHY
102 N. MAIN
PAYETTE ID 83661

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN VAN BEEK 6600 DENVER RD
DIRECTOR KEVIN BORDER PO BOX 234

DIRECTOR DICK FISHER 4937 SE 1ST AVE.
DIRECTOR CHAD HENGGELER 607 THREE RIVERS WAY
DIRECTOR WALTER GARMAN 8523 WASHOE RD
PRESIDENT DENNIS K UJIIYE 1505 NW 2ND AVE.
DIRECTOR DAN TILSON 2992 BOWMAN RD

City State Country
FRUITLAND ID USA
NEW PLYMOUTH ID USA
NEW PLUYMOUTH ID USA
FRUITLAND ID USA
PAYETTE ID USA
FRUITLAND ID USA
EMMETT ID USA

Postal Code
83619
83655
83655
83619
83661
83619
83617

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C1431

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Peggy Murphy
Name (type or print): Peggy Murphy

Date: 11/01/2017
Title: Sec./Trea.

Processed 11/01/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




