No. <b>C 1431</b>		Due no later than Dec 31, 2017		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		PEGGY MURPH	PEGGY MURPHY			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.		102 N. MAIN				
		FARMERS CO-OPERATIVE IRRIGATION COMPANY, LIMITED PEGGY MURPHY 102 N. MAIN PAYETTE ID 83661		D	PAYETTE ID 83661  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JOHN VAN BEEK		6600 DENVER RD	FRUITLAND	ID	USA	83619	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN BORDER		PO BOX 234	NEW PLYMOUTH	ID	USA	83655	
DIRECTOR	DICK FISHER		4937 SE 1ST AVE.	NEW PLUYMOUTI	H ID	USA	83655	
DIRECTOR	CHAD HENGGELER		607 THREE RIVERS WAY	FRUITLAND	ID	USA	83619	
DIRECTOR	WALTER GARMAN		8523 WASHOE RD	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661	
PRESIDENT	DENNIS K UJIIYE		1505 NW 2ND AVE.	FRUITLAND	ID	USA	83619	
DIRECTOR	DAN TILSON	I	2992 BOWMAN RD	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Repor						
ID C 1431		Signature: Peggy Murphy			Date: 11/01/2017			
		Name (type or print): Peggy Murphy			Title: Sec./Trea.			
Processed 11/01/2017		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				